
JR MEN'S  173.0 RESULTS

JR Men's  173.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Chace Terry JCN 172.0 215.0 10

2 Cade Goodell Council Grove 170.0 210.0 8

3 Dysen Schooler Silver Lake High School 167.0 195.0 6

4 Kaide  Gropp Concordia High School 169.0 180.0 4

5 Yael Navarrete Lansing High School 167.2 170.0 2

6 Bayne Yoakam Lansing High School 171.2 170.0 1

7 Eli Rolla Santa Fe Trail High School 168.0 165.0 0

8 Dylan Packard Shawnee Heights 173.0 165.0 0

9 Lukas Clark Bonner Springs High School 173.0 160.0 0

10 McKendan O'Neal Oskaloosa High School 168.0 135.0 0

11 Carter Thorpe Horton Chargers 166.8 85.0 0

12 Mason Green Atchison County Tigers 168.0 0 0

13 jayson  allmon Bonner Springs High School 170.0 0 0

JR Men's  173.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Yael Navarrete Lansing High School 167.2 305.0 10

2 Cade Goodell Council Grove 170.0 305.0 8

3 Chace Terry JCN 172.0 305.0 6

4 Kaide  Gropp Concordia High School 169.0 295.0 4

5 Eli Rolla Santa Fe Trail High School 168.0 275.0 2

6 Dylan Packard Shawnee Heights 173.0 255.0 1

7 Dysen Schooler Silver Lake High School 167.0 240.0 0

8 Lukas Clark Bonner Springs High School 173.0 240.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

9 Bayne Yoakam Lansing High School 171.2 220.0 0

10 McKendan O'Neal Oskaloosa High School 168.0 215.0 0

11 Carter Thorpe Horton Chargers 166.8 140.0 0

12 Mason Green Atchison County Tigers 168.0 0 0

13 jayson  allmon Bonner Springs High School 170.0 0 0

JR Men's  173.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Cade Goodell Council Grove 170.0 225.0 10

2 Chace Terry JCN 172.0 225.0 8

3 Dysen Schooler Silver Lake High School 167.0 185.0 6

4 Kaide  Gropp Concordia High School 169.0 185.0 4

5 Dylan Packard Shawnee Heights 173.0 185.0 2

6 Yael Navarrete Lansing High School 167.2 155.0 1

7 Eli Rolla Santa Fe Trail High School 168.0 155.0 0

8 McKendan O'Neal Oskaloosa High School 168.0 145.0 0

9 Bayne Yoakam Lansing High School 171.2 140.0 0

10 Lukas Clark Bonner Springs High School 173.0 115.0 0

11 Carter Thorpe Horton Chargers 166.8 105.0 0

12 Mason Green Atchison County Tigers 168.0 0 0

13 jayson  allmon Bonner Springs High School 170.0 0 0

JR Men's  173.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Chace Terry JCN 172.0 745.0 10

2 Cade Goodell Council Grove 170.0 740.0 8

3 Kaide  Gropp Concordia High School 169.0 660.0 6

4 Yael Navarrete Lansing High School 167.2 630.0 4



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

5 Dysen Schooler Silver Lake High School 167.0 620.0 2

6 Dylan Packard Shawnee Heights 173.0 605.0 1

7 Eli Rolla Santa Fe Trail High School 168.0 595.0 0

8 Bayne Yoakam Lansing High School 171.2 530.0 0

9 Lukas Clark Bonner Springs High School 173.0 515.0 0

10 McKendan O'Neal Oskaloosa High School 168.0 495.0 0

11 Carter Thorpe Horton Chargers 166.8 330.0 0

12 Mason Green Atchison County Tigers 168.0 0 0

13 jayson  allmon Bonner Springs High School 170.0 0 0


